
R$ milhares

2016 1.367 20 1.347 4.895

2017 1.704 44 1.660 6.555

2018 1.860 70 1.790 8.345

2019 2.074 99 1.975 10.320

2020 2.324 180 2.144 12.464

2021 2.515 229 2.286 14.750

2022 2.766 275 2.491 17.241

2023 3.029 339 2.690 19.931

2024 3.306 409 2.897 22.828

2025 3.617 473 3.144 25.972

2026 3.879 579 3.300 29.272

2027 4.175 686 3.489 32.761

2028 4.473 759 3.714 36.475

2029 4.785 842 3.943 40.418

2030 5.052 984 4.068 44.486

2031 5.354 1.212 4.142 48.628

2032 5.652 1.417 4.235 52.863

2033 5.859 1.999 3.860 56.723

2034 6.257 2.297 3.960 60.683

2035 6.528 2.609 3.919 64.602

2036 6.804 2.994 3.810 68.412

2037 7.069 3.301 3.768 72.180

2038 7.313 3.894 3.419 75.599

2039 7.539 4.237 3.302 78.901

2040 7.787 4.431 3.356 82.257

2041 7.965 4.833 3.132 85.389

2042 8.214 5.081 3.133 88.522

2043 8.414 5.418 2.996 91.518

2044 8.591 5.726 2.865 94.383

2045 8.749 6.072 2.677 97.060

2046 8.929 6.304 2.625 99.685

2047 9.078 6.607 2.471 102.156

2048 9.205 7.006 2.199 104.355

2049 9.297 7.390 1.907 106.262

2050 9.464 7.581 1.883 108.145
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AMF - Demonstrativo VI (LRF, Art. 4º § 2º, inciso IV, alínea a)

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS                                
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS                        

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO                    

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO 
DO EXERCÍCIO                          

(d) = (d Exercício 
Anterior) + (c) 



(continua)



(continuação)

2051 9.535 7.909 1.626 109.771

2052 9.660 8.094 1.566 111.337

2053 9.774 8.169 1.605 112.942

2054 9.835 8.396 1.439 114.381

2055 9.908 8.630 1.278 115.659

2056 10.018 8.728 1.290 116.949

2057 10.117 8.736 1.381 118.330

2058 10.159 8.854 1.305 119.635

2059 10.125 9.306 819 120.454

2060 10.253 9.479 774 121.228

2061 10.309 9.593 716 121.944

2062 10.315 9.749 566 122.510

2063 10.391 9.813 578 123.088

2064 10.407 9.865 542 123.630

2065 10.424 9.920 504 124.134

2066 10.519 9.779 740 124.874

2067 10.547 9.736 811 125.685

2068 10.541 9.843 698 126.383

2069 10.520 10.051 469 126.852

2070 10.598 10.211 387 127.239

2071 10.577 10.462 115 127.354

2072 10.608 10.477 131 127.485

2073 10.574 10.564 10 127.495

2074 10.616 10.514 102 127.597

2075 10.617 10.560 57 127.654

2076 10.615 10.538 77 127.731

2077 10.611 10.605 6 127.737

2078 10.592 10.758 -166 127.571

2079 10.610 10.570 40 127.611

2080 10.609 10.539 70 127.681

2081 10.617 10.351 266 127.947

2082 10.640 10.338 302 128.249

2083 10.632 10.306 326 128.575

2084 10.658 10.333 325 128.900

2085 10.653 10.689 -36 128.864

2086 10.644 10.797 -153 128.711

2087 10.644 10.714 -70 128.641

2088 10.642 10.527 115 128.756

2089 10.653 10.475 178 128.934

2090 10.661 10.408 253 129.187
Nota: Projeção Atuarial elaborada em 2016. Data Base: 31/12/2015.

EXERCÍCIO
RECEITAS 

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS                                
(a)

DESPESAS 
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS                        

(b)

RESULTADO 
PREVIDENCIÁRIO                    

(c) = (a-b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO 
DO EXERCÍCIO                          

(d) = (d Exercício 
Anterior) + (c) 


